Lietuvos ST pirmenybės

Jaunučiai I E6+D ST čempionatas
2013 m. vasaris 17 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
4
Edvardas Mašaro-Patricija Rinkevičiūtė
Alemanda(Vilnius)

2
2
Markas Sergejevas-Agilė Čelkonaitė
Bonus(Jonava)

3
5
Emilis Skripkiūnas-Ieva Skripkiūnaitė
Alemana(Alytus)

4
6
Benas Mačiulskis-Agnė Gaudėšiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)

5
1
Rytis Vladišauskas-Augustė Švedaitė
Davi(Vilnius)

6
3
Kazimieras Lisonka-Meda Leleviciūtė
Bonus(Jonava)

Lietuvos ST pirmenybės

Jaunučiai I E6+D ST čempionatas Finalas
2013 m. vasaris 17 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
Q

(Suma)

4
1
Edvardas Mašaro-Patricija Rinkevičiūtė (Alemanda(Vilnius))
2
1
1
4


2
2
Markas Sergejevas-Agilė Čelkonaitė (Bonus(Jonava))
1
3
2
6


5
3
Emilis Skripkiūnas-Ieva Skripkiūnaitė (Alemana(Alytus))
3
2
3
8


6
4
Benas Mačiulskis-Agnė Gaudėšiūtė (Žuvėdra(Klaipėda))
5
4
4
13


1
5
Rytis Vladišauskas-Augustė Švedaitė (Davi(Vilnius))
4
5
5
14


3
6
Kazimieras Lisonka-Meda Leleviciūtė (Bonus(Jonava))
6
6
6
18


Teisėjai:
(A)Juozas Aleksandravičius


(B)Kęstutis Bernatavičius


(C)Imantas Brikmanis


(D)Rolandas Burneikis


(E)Romualdas Idzelevičius


(F)Giedrius Januškevičius


(G)Gediminas Kavaliauskas


(H)Ronaldas Kirvelis


(I)Česlovas Norvaiša


(J)Audrius Puplevičius


(K)Žanas Untulis


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G H I J K
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


2
1
1 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 
5
10
--
--
--
--


4
2
2 2 1 2 4 1 2 2 4 1 1 
4
9
--
--
--
--


5
3
3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 
1
1
10
--
--
--


1
4
6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 2 4 6 

1
1
6
--
--


6
5
5 4 5 4 1 5 5 5 6 3 4 
1
1
2
5
10
--


3
6
4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 



1
3
11


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G H I J K
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


4
1
1 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 1 
5
9
--
--
--
--


5
2
2 1 3 3 4 1 1 2 1 3 4 
4
6
--
--
--
--


2
3
3 3 2 1 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 
1
4
9
--
--
--


6
4
4 4 4 4 1 3 5 4 6 2 2 
1
3
4
9
--
--


1
5
5 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 


1
2
8
--


3
6
6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 




4
11


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G H I J K
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


4
1
2 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 1 
5
9
--
--
--
--


2
2
3 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 5 3 
2
6
--
--
--
--


5
3
1 1 3 4 4 3 2 3 1 4 4 
3
4
7
--
--
--


6
4
4 4 5 3 1 5 5 5 6 2 2 
1
3
4
6
--
--


1
5
6 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 3 6 


2
5
7
--


3
6
5 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 



1
5
11

